IsoTechFrom HMAX
UV
Is
oT
ec
h
Fr
om

■     ■ Extremely low water vapor permeability
and absorption
Single-Pipe Coils Ordering Guide
Part Number Pipe Size
Insulation
Thickness
Coil
Length
Coils Per
Pallet
ISOTUFF14-12-50 1/4" 1/2" 50’ 22
ISOTUFF38-12-50 3/8" 1/2" 50’ 21
ISOTUFF12-12-50 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 18
ISOTUFF58-12-50 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 17
ISOTUFF34-12-50 3/4" 1/2" 50’ 16
ISOTUFF78-12-50 7/8" 1/2" 50’ 13
ISOTUFF14-12-164 1/4" 1/2" 164’ 12
ISOTUFF38-12-164 3/8" 1/2" 164’ 13
ISOTUFF12-12-164 1/2" 1/2" 164’ 10
ISOTUFF58-12-164 5/8" 1/2" 164’ 10
ISOTUFF34-12-82 3/4" 1/2" 82’ 11
ISOTUFF78-12-82 7/8" 1/2" 82’ 11
ISOTUFF14-34-50 1/4" 3/4" 50’ 16
ISOTUFF38-34-50 3/8" 3/4" 50’ 13
ISOTUFF12-34-50 1/2" 3/4” 50’ 13
ISOTUFF58-34-50 5/8" 3/4” 50’ 14
ISOTUFF34-34-50 3/4" 3/4” 50’ 12
ISOTUFF78-34-50 7/8" 3/4" 50’ 10
ISOTUFF14-1-50 1/4" 1" 50’ 10
ISOTUFF38-1-50 3/8" 1" 50’ 11
ISOTUFF12-1-50 1/2" 1” 50’ 11
ISOTUFF58-1-50 5/8" 1” 50’ 11
ISOTUFF34-1-50 3/4" 1” 50’ 10
ISOTUFF78-1-50 7/8" 1” 50’ 8
Twin-Pipe Coils Ordering Guide
ISOTUFFBI14X38-12-50 1/4" + 3/8" 1/2" 50’ 14
ISOTUFFBi14x12-12-50 1/4" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
ISOTUFFBi14x58-12-50 1/4" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 12
ISOTUFFBi38x12-12-50 3/8" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
ISOTUFFBi38x58-12-50 3/8" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 11